

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>FA No.79 of 2023</p> <p><b><u>Hon'ble Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.</u></b></p> <p>Mr. Rajendra Dobhal, senior counsel assisted by Mr. Bhupendra Bora, counsel for the appellant.</p> <ol style="list-style-type: none"> <li>2. Issue notice to respondent by registered post, acknowledgment due.</li> <li>3. Steps to be taken within a week.</li> <li>4. Appellant is directed to provide email address and WhatsApp number of respondent, for electronic service if available.</li> <li>5. Put up on 17.08.2023.</li> </ol> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.)</b> 14.06.2023</p> <p>BS</p>