

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="719 327 941 359">FA No.79 of 2023</p> <p data-bbox="719 363 1214 401"><b><u>Hon'ble Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="719 447 1438 575">Mr. Rajendra Dobhal, Senior Advocate assisted by Mr. Bhupendra Bora, Advocate for the appellants.</p> <p data-bbox="719 604 1438 688">2. Mr. Sunil Khera, Advocate for the respondent.</p> <p data-bbox="719 718 1438 802">3. Learned counsel for the appellants seeks adjournment.</p> <p data-bbox="719 831 1438 915">4. Not objected to by the counsel for the respondent.</p> <p data-bbox="719 945 1068 976">5. List on 20.11.2023.</p> <p data-bbox="1049 1077 1438 1150" style="text-align: right;"><b>(Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.)</b> 06.09.2023</p> <p data-bbox="719 1150 764 1171">Rajni</p>

--	--	--	--