

1SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="699 398 895 421">FA No.79 of 2023</p> <p data-bbox="699 427 1070 461"><u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u></p> <ol data-bbox="699 510 1476 954" style="list-style-type: none"> 1. Mr. Shubhang Dobhal, learned counsel for the appellants. 2. Mr. Saket Kumar, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Sunil Khera, learned counsel for the respondent. 3. This is an admitted first appeal. 4. List on 05.03.2025. 5. Interim order dated 06.08.2024 is extended till the next date of listing. <p data-bbox="1123 1077 1476 1144" style="text-align: right;">(Pankaj Purohit, J.) 03.10.2024</p> <p data-bbox="699 1144 730 1167"><i>Arti</i></p>

--	--	--	--